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Why attend?
Attending the Global Avocado Summit 2026 means placing 
yourself at the heart of an industry moving toward sustainability 
and commercial resilience. Its first edition, held in 2024, brought 
together over 650 attendees and 50 sponsoring companies, 
confirming the global interest in this space for analysis, connection, 
and future strategy.

As markets become increasingly focused on the environmental 
and social impacts of what they consume, the Global Avocado 
Summit offers unique, practical tools to help businesses compete 
with purpose.

In just one day, participants will gain access to global solutions and 
experiences related to water sustainability, certifications, 
traceability, access to new markets, applied technologies, and 
evolving consumer demands.

It’s a space to build partnerships, draw inspiration from successful 
case studies, and make informed decisions in a business where 
reputation and responsibility now weigh just as heavily as quality.

Don’t miss out!



Tickets 2026

To purchase your ticket, send an email to 
             entradas@yentzengroup.com 

Early bird until february 28th, 2026

Early bird                             USD 220

General ticket                       USD 240

Pack of 10 tickets                 USD 2080

Category                        Value 2026
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Booth layout 2026
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COFFEE BRUNCH Food and drinks
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*Prices do not include Chilean VAT

SOLD / RESERVED

Benefits associated with sponsorship

AVAILABLE

PLATINUM SPONSOR

Exclusive Brunch 
Video to be played during 

brunch in Stand Area 
and Plenary (2 min max)

-Napkins with company logo

Price in
USD 

Material bag

Lanyards

Badges

Zona Lounge 
(Auspicio exclusivo)

-Logo y video únicamente en 
pantalla zona Bingo

- Arco de bienvenida a Zona 
Lounge con logo de la empresa

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area

Advertorial on 
Portalfrutícola.com*

Logo on 
event website

Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaks

USD56.000

USD17.000

USD12.000

USD8.500

55

5

5

5

5

3

3

3

3

Product / Sponsor
Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com or 
Freshfruitportal.com

(1 month)

2

1

1

1

0

Jockey USD12.000 530

Video in the 
stands area Video in plenary

530

530

530

530

USD12.000

Mug USD9.000

Morning
Coffee Break USD8.500

Welcome
Coffee Break USD8.500

Afternoon
Coffee Break USD8.500



GOLD SPONSOR

Corporate keychain

Card holder

USD8.300

USD8.000

5

5

3

3

Wine set

Mouse Pad

USD8.000

USD7.500

5

5

3

3

Notepad USD6.500 22

Phone case
desktop USD7.500 53

Welcome dinner USD7.500 53

Desk Planner 
Pad + Pencil USD7.000 53

Post-it USD6.500 22

Branded Fleece 
Neck Warmer USD6.500 22

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Bandana USD6.500 220

Aluminum bottle
with lid

USD8.300 530

Car charger
(12V)

USD8.300 530

Price in
USD 

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area Advertorial on 

Portalfrutícola.com*
Logo on 

event website

Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaksProduct / Sponsor

Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com or 
Freshfruitportal.com

(1 month)

Video in the 
stands area

Video in plenary

*Prices do not include Chilean VAT

SOLD / RESERVED

Benefits associated with sponsorship

AVAILABLE



Benefits associated with sponsorship

Carg bag

SILVER SPONSOR

Candies / Chocolates

Translation Cabin

Corporate Stand
(3x2m)

USD 3.800

USD 3.800

USD 3.500

2

2

2

2

2

1

STANDS

0

0

USD 3.700

Wardrobe USD 3.800 220

USD 4.200 220

USD 4.200 220Hydration point

Price in
USD 

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area Advertorial on 

Portalfrutícola.com*
Logo on 

event website
Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaks
Product / Sponsor

Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com or 
Freshfruitportal.com

(1 month)

Video in the 
stands area Video in plenary

SOLD / RESERVED

Price in
USD 

Stand
(3x2 m)

All Access 
Passes

Passes to 
Exhibition Area

Advertorial on 
Portalfrutícola.com*

Logo on 
event website

Logo on welcome 
totem and rotating 

video during breaksProduct / Sponsor
Advertising banner on 
Portalfruticola.com or 
Freshfruitportal.com

(1 month)

Video in the 
stands area

Video in plenary

*Prices do not include Chilean VAT
AVAILABLE

If you have any proposal or idea related to merchandising, we would 
be glad to hear about it and help bring it to life. You can reach us at 

events@yentzengroup.com



Products photographs

*Reference image
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Sponsors 2024

Platinum sponsors

Sponsoring companies

Media partner



events@yentzengroup.com  / entradas@yentzengroup.com 

Yentzen Events


